KIT NO: 604341

QUICK CHANGE BATTERY KIT

KIT CONTENTS

Part No.

603210
603209
611221
611222
611223

Description

Asm., Cable w/ red conn gckchg
Asm., Cable w/red conn gqckchg

Boot, Battery Cable Terminal, Black
Boot, Battery Cable Terminal, Red

Cover, Battery Terminal

Qty.

ORrhBAEDN

CABLE CONNECTION INSTRUCTIONS

A WARNING: Batteries emit hydrogen gases, explosion or fire can result. Keep sparks and open flame away.
Battery acid can cause burns. Wear protective gloves and shield eyes when handling batteries.

(+)

Charger Plug or Machine Plug

Use Plastic Terminal
Covers and Rubber
Boots.
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