

## **QUICK CHANGE BATTERY KIT**

KIT CONTENTS		
Part No.	Description	Qty.
603210	Asm., Cable w/ red conn qckchg	2
603209	Asm., Cable w/red conn qckchg	1
611221	Boot, Battery Cable Terminal, Black	4
611222	Boot, Battery Cable Terminal, Red	4
611223	Cover, Battery Terminal	8

## **CABLE CONNECTION INSTRUCTIONS**

WARNING: Batteries emit hydrogen gases, explosion or fire can result. Keep sparks and open flame away. Battery acid can cause burns. Wear protective gloves and shield eyes when handling batteries.

